WWW.EUROINDY.COM

ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!
CONTACTE-NOS Tel: 244 769 450 Telm: 919 594 453

INew Event
KAPA Euroindy 0,000 Km T H B
Corrida 1 05-11-2011 18:11 . .

N H E B

| Race ._._

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 50.264 +0.973 18:13:24.052 6 50.310 +0.352 18:16:57.490
(8) Paulo Jorge 3 50.173 +0.882 18:14:14.225 7 50.201 +0.243 18:17:47.691
1 53.176 +4.607 18:12:33.125 4 49.966 +0.675 18:15:04.191 8 49.958 - 18:18:37.649
2 49.907 +1.338 18:13:23.032 5 50.546 +1.255 18:15:54.737 9 50.931 +0.973 18:19:28.580
3 49.477 +0.908 18:14:12.509 6 49.928 +0.637 18:16:44.665 10 51.211 +1.253 18:20:19.791
4 49.207 +0.638 18:15:01.716 7 49.842 +0.551 18:17:34.507 11 50.780 +0.822 18:21:10.571
5 49.442 +0.873 18:15:51.158 8 49.749 +0.458 18:18:24.256 12 50.952 +0.994 18:22:01.523
6 50.422 +1.853 18:16:41.580 9 50.022 +0.731 18:19:14.278 13 50.917 +0.959 18:22:52.440
7 49.908 +1.339 18:17:31.488 10 49.586 +0.295 18:20:03.864 14 50.638 +0.680 18:23:43.078
8 49.521 +0.952 18:18:21.009 11 49.693 +0.402 18:20:53.557 15 50.496 +0.538 18:24:33.574
9 49.219 +0.650 18:19:10.228 12 50.189 +0.898 18:21:43.746 16 50.727 +0.769 18:25:24.301
10 49.352 +0.783 18:19:59.580 13 49.409 +0.118 18:22:33.155 17 50.378 +0.420 18:26:14.679
11 49.124 +0.555 18:20:48.704 14 49.694 +0.403 18:23:22.849 18 50.006 +0.048 18:27:04.685
12 48.948 +0.379 18:21:37.652 15 49.721 +0.430 18:24:12.570
13 48.892 +0.323 18:22:26.544 16 49.291 | - 18:25:01.861 (6) Julio Fontes
14 48.590 +0.021 18:23:15.134 17 49.576 +0.285 18:25:51.437 1 55.093 +4.654 18:12:35.757
15 48.966 +0.397 18:24:04.100 18 51.680 +2.389 18:26:43.117 2 51.921 +1.482 18:13:27.678
16 48.649 +0.080 18:24:52.749 19 49.909 +0.618 18:27:33.026 3 52.152 +1.713 18:14:19.830
17 48.569 - 18:25:41.318 4 52.081 +1.642 18:15:11.911
18 48.569 - 18:26:29.887 (4) Jorge Canossa 5 51.736 +1.297 18:16:03.647
19 48.713 +0.144 18:27:18.600 1 52.775 +3.519 18:12:32.364 6 51.265 +0.826 18:16:54.912
2 50.114 +0.858 18:13:22.478 7 51.360 +0.921 18:17:46.272
(5) Luis Martins 3 49.677 +0.421 18:14:12.155 8 50.816 +0.377 18:18:37.088
1 53.016 +4.466 18:12:31.900 4 49.964 +0.708 18:15:02.119 9 51.288 +0.849 18:19:28.376
2 49.992 +1.442 18:13:21.892 5 49.827 +0.571 18:15:51.946 10 51.282 +0.843 18:20:19.658
3 49.845 +1.295 18:14:11.737 6 50.446 +1.190 18:16:42.392 11 50.564 +0.125 18:21:10.222
4 49.801 +1.251 18:15:01.538 7 49.575 +0.319 18:17:31.967 12 51.113 +0.674 18:22:01.335
5 49.863 +1.313 18:15:51.401 8 49.549 +0.293 18:18:21.516 13 50.844 +0.405 18:22:52.179
6 51.210 +2.660 18:16:42.611 9 49.256 - 18:19:10.772 14 50.646 +0.207 18:23:42.825
7 49.529 +0.979 18:17:32.140 10 50.470 +1.214 18:20:01.242 15 50.553 +0.114 18:24:33.378
8 49.663 +1.113 18:18:21.803 11 49.638 +0.382 18:20:50.880 16 50.599 +0.160 18:25:23.977
9 49.337 +0.787 18:19:11.140 12 49.512 +0.256 18:21:40.392 17 50.439 - 18:26:14.416
10 49.215 +0.665 18:20:00.355 13 50.807 +1.551 18:22:31.199 18 50.781 +0.342 18:27:05.197
11 48.991 +0.441 18:20:49.346 14 50.026 +0.770 18:23:21.225
12 48.808 +0.258 18:21:38.154 15 49.695 +0.439 18:24:10.920 (1) Miguel Conceico
13 48.839 +0.289 18:22:26.993 16 50.052 +0.796 18:25:00.972 1 55.737 +4.695 18:12:37.110
14 48.856 +0.306 18:23:15.849 17 50.585 +1.329 18:25:51.557 2 51.945 +0.903 18:13:29.055
15 48.838 +0.288 18:24:04.687 18 50.866 +1.610 18:26:42.423 3 52.189 +1.147 18:14:21.244
16 48.591 +0.041 18:24:53.278 19 50.705 +1.449 18:27:33.128 4 53.168 +2.126 18:15:14.412
17 48.550 - 18:25:41.828 5 51.438 +0.396 18:16:05.850
18 48.651 +0.101 18:26:30.479 (3) Anténio Beleza 6 51.515 +0.473 18:16:57.365
19 48.759 +0.209 18:27:19.238 1 54.276 +4.025 18:12:35.063 7 52.448 +1.406 18:17:49.813
2 52.391 +2.140 18:13:27.454 8 52.473 +1.431 18:18:42.286
(9) Pedro Nunes 3 52.137 +1.886 18:14:19.591 9 51.978 +0.936 18:19:34.264
1 53.352 +4.150 18:12:33.564 4 52.140 +1.889 18:15:11.731 10 53.119 +2.077 18:20:27.383
2 50.880 +1.678 18:13:24.444 5 51.736 +1.485 18:16:03.467 11 52.045 +1.003 18:21:19.428
3 50.179 +0.977 18:14:14.623 6 51.246 +0.995 18:16:54.713 12 52.042 +1.000 18:22:11.470
4 49.877 +0.675 18:15:04.500 7 51.148 +0.897 18:17:45.861 13 52.304 +1.262 18:23:03.774
5 50.516 +1.314 18:15:55.016 8 50.899 +0.648 18:18:36.760 14 51.959 +0.917 18:23:55.733
6 50.106 +0.904 18:16:45.122 9 51.138 +0.887 18:19:27.898 15 51.182 +0.140 18:24:46.915
7 50.115 +0.913 18:17:35.237 10 51.000 +0.749 18:20:18.898 16 51.042 - 18:25:37.957
8 49.831 +0.629 18:18:25.068 11 51.016 +0.765 18:21:09.914 17 53.936 +2.894 18:26:31.893
9 49.695 +0.493 18:19:14.763 12 51.058 +0.807 18:22:00.972 18 53.337 +2.295 18:27:25.230
10 49.746 +0.544 18:20:04.509 13 50.900 +0.649 18:22:51.872
11 49.648 +0.446 18:20:54.157 14 50.613 +0.362 18:23:42.485 (10) Antonio Gomes
12 50.033 +0.831 18:21:44.190 15 50.560 +0.309 18:24:33.045 1 1:01.515 +4.809 18:12:43.671
13 49.415 +0.213 18:22:33.605 16 50.251 - 18:25:23.296 2 58.507 +1.801 18:13:42.178
14 49.555 +0.353 18:23:23.160 17 50.545 +0.294 18:26:13.841 3 56.706 - 18:14:38.884
15 49.801 +0.599 18:24:12.961 18 50.350 +0.099 18:27:04.191 4 1:04.211 +7.505 18:15:43.095
16 49.202 - 18:25:02.163 5 1:01.553 +4.847 18:16:44.648
17 49.391 +0.189 18:25:51.554 (2) Manuel Sampaio 6 59.017 +2.311 18:17:43.665
18 51.336 +2.134 18:26:42.890 1 55.505 +5.547 18:12:35.869 7 58.893 +2.187 18:18:42.558
19 49.893 +0.691 18:27:32.783 2 52.001 +2.043 18:13:27.870 8 57.200 +0.494 18:19:39.758
3 52.142 +2.184 18:14:20.012 9 57.225 +0.519 18:20:36.983
(7) Pedro Pedrosa 4 56.787 +6.829 18:15:16.799 10 57.157 +0.451 18:21:34.140
1 53.651 +4.360 18:12:33.788 5 50.381 +0.423 18:16:07.180 11 58.559 +1.853 18:22:32.699
Printed: 06-11-2011 15:36:44 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 2
Race Director www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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KAPA Euroindy 0,000 Km
Corrida 1 05-11-2011 18:11. ....
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
12 58.165 +1.459 18:23:30.864
13 56.817 +0.111 18:24:27.681
14 58.430 +1.724 18:25:26.111
15 56.943 +0.237 18:26:23.054
16 57.343 +0.637 18:27:20.397

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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